05/12/2017     ACOME – 52 RUE DU MONTPARNASSE – 75014 PARIS – T. +33 (0)1 42 79 14 00 - F. +33 (0)1 42 79 15 00 – www.acome.fr
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
KIB4806
In
 o
rd
e

 n
o
tic
e
.
Number of
Fibres
Length Name References
Packaging
(*)
1 fo
15m
KIB4806 PTO T1 1xG657 SC/APC
IC5944-C15
Cardboard of 10
30m IC5944-C30
50m IC5944-C50
100m IC5944-C100
2 fo
15m
KIB4806 PTO T1 2xG657 SC/APC
IC5945-C15
30m IC5945-C30
50m IC5945-C50
100m IC5945-C100
* individual coil, outer diameter Ø280 mm (+/- 20 mm), in plastic bag
Applications
KIB4806 – 1 or 2 Fo
Subscriber Kit